11www.miltex.com
specialt        y  cassettes
Small Surgical Cassette
Medium Surgical Cassette
Large Surgical Cassette
		D  imensions
Catalog Number 	D escription 	 Inches 	M illimeters
STDBOS 	 Small Surgical

	 Using cassettes for procedural setups is
	 an excellent way to efficiently organize
	 instruments for specific procedures.
13www.miltex.com
 C assette        assesso       r ies
Bur Holders
Endodontic Stands
Cassette Accessories
These accessories can be used as stand-alone items or in
conjunction with the Thompson™ cassettes.
Catalog Number 	D escription
STDBH 	 12 hole bur holder
STDBH6 	 6 hole bur holder
STDBHS 	 6 hole surgical bur holder
Catalog Number 	D escription
STDES60 	 Endo Stand, 60 hole
STDES72 	 Endo Stand, 72 hole
Small Parts Box
		D  imensions
Catalog Number 	D escription 	 Inches 	M illimeters
STDPB 	 Small Parts Box	 1 2/3 x 1 1/3 x 1 	 42 x 33 x 26

 2. Indicator Tapes
21www.miltex.com
i n st  r u me  n t  ca  r e  &  clea    n i n g
Mi  lt e x ® I n s t r u m e n t  C a r e  &  C l e a n i n g  P r o d u c t s
The Miltex care and cleaning product portfolio is designed to provide optimum cleaning performance and will help to prolong
the service life of valuable surgical and dental instrumentation. Many products are available in multiple sizes, including
single-dose packets for ease of use, space-saving 8 oz. bottles and 1-gallon bulk containers with pump dispensers.
Si  l i t o n e ™  c o l o r  b a n d s
Silitone™ color bands are made from
medical-grade silicone and can withstand
temperatures up to 450º F. Silitone™ bands
are expandable from 4 mm to 12 mm and are
available in a variety of colors.
50 per pack except kits.
REF	D escription	 Quantity per Pack
STDCC12BLACK	 Cassette Code Tube, Black	 12
STDCC12BROWN	 Cassette Code Tube, Brown	 12
STDCC12DKBLUE	 Cassette Code Tube, Blue	 12
STDCC12GOLD	 Cassette Code Tube, Gold	 12
STDCC12GRAY	 Cassette Code Tube, Gray	 12
STDCC12GREEN	 Cassette Code Tube, Green	 12
STDCC12LTBLUE	 Cassette Code Tube, Light Blue	 12
STDCC12PINK	 Cassette Code Tube, Pink	 12
STDCC12PURPLE	 Cassette Code Tube, Purple	 12
STDCC12RED	 Cassette Code Tube, Red	 12
STDCC12WHITE	 Cassette Code Tube, White	 12
STDCC12YELLOW	 Cassette Code Tube, Yellow	 12
STDCC24BLACK	 Cassette Code Tube, Black	 24
STDCC24BROWN	 Cassette Code Tube, Brown	 24
STDCC24DKBLUE	 Cassette Code Tube, Blue	 24
STDCC24GOLD	 Cassette Code Tube, Gold	 24
STDCC24GRAY	 Cassette Code Tube, Gray	 24
STDCC24GREEN	 Cassette Code Tube, Green	 24
STDCC24LTBLUE	 Cassette Code Tube, Light Blue	 24
STDCC24PINK	 Cassette Code Tube, Pink	 24
STDCC24PURPLE	 Cassette Code Tube, Purple	 24
STDCC24RED	 Cassette Code Tube, Red	 24
STDCC24WHITE	 Cassette Code Tube, White	 24
STDCC24YELLOW	 Cassette Code Tube, Yellow	 24
REF 	D escription
3-700	 MILTEX Spray Lubricant, 8 fl. oz. spray bottle (0.24 liters) (case of 12)
3-705	 MILTEX Lubricant, 1-gallon bottle (3.78 liters).
3-710	 MILTEX Surgical Instrument Cleaner/Lubricant, 1-gallon bottle (3.78 liters).